
 

Thursday 2/17/22 Treutlen Co.  Away 6:00pm 

Tuesday 3/1/22 ACE Away 5:00pm 

Wednesday 3/2/22 Central Macon  Away 4:00pm 

Monday 3/7/22 Wheeler Away 6:00pm 

Tuesday 3/8/22 GSIC Home 4:00pm 

Friday 3/11/22 Wilkerson Co.  Away 4:00pm 

Tuesday 3/15/22 Glascock Co. Home 4:00pm 

Thursday 3/17/22 Crawford Co.  Away 4:00pm 

Tuesday  3/22/22 GSIC Away 4:00pm 

Wednesday 3/23/22 GMC Home 5:00pm 

Tuesday 3/29/22 ACE Home 4:00pm 

Friday 4/1/22 Crawford Co.  Home 4:00pm 

Wednesday 4/13/22 Glascock Co.  Away 4:00pm 

Tuesday 4/19/22 Wilkerson Co. Home 4:00pm 

Friday 4/22/22 GMC Away 4:00pm 

Day: Date: Competitor: Location: Time: 


